ARTICLE CHARGES 40.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 17.39

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 19.87

VALUE SURCHARGE 20.00

OTHER CHARGES 11.50

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 103.50

DISCOUNT -46.37

TOTAL FREIGHT 332.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 59.76

GRAND TOTAL 392.00
Rupees :  Three Hundred Ninety Two   Only

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

PONDICHERRY (PDY)

VILLUPURAM BYE PASS (VPMB)

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

INVOICE NO. 005 VALUE 3000.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off. : R.S.NO.21/3-A-2, VAZHUDAVUR ROAD, KURUMAMPET, PONDICHERRY -